
 MONDAY, TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY 4PM-11PM • THURSDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY 11AM-11PM • SUNDAY 12PM-10PM
 LIMITED DELIVERY AREA! MINIMUM $10.00 ORDER. $3.50 DELIVERY CHARGE

20 BONELESS 
WINGS

$20
Choice of 2 sauces

 With this coupon. Not valid with any other 
offers. Limited time offer.

 PICK 2 FOR 

 $16
 • Lg Catfish Nuggets

 • 10 Shrimp 
• 5 Chicken Tenders 

• 5 Legs & Thighs
 • 2 pc. Fish 

(orange roughy & cod not included) 
Add 1 regular order of fries & 1 regular 

order of coleslaw for only $3 more!
 With this coupon. Not valid with any 

other offers. Limited time offer.

MEAL 
SPECIALS!

All specials include fries & slaw!
• 2 pc. Fish & 4 Wings 

$15.99
• 2 pc. Fish & 5 shrimp

$15.99
• 3 pc. tenders & 10 shrimp

$15.99
 

(orange roughy & cod not included) 
With this coupon. Not valid with any 

other offers. Limited time offer.

WING MEAL 
SPECIALS!

• 20 Wings & Large Fries 

$26.99 
• 30 Wings &2 Large Fries 

$41.99 
• 40 Wings & 2 Large Fries 

$52.99 
• 50 Wings & 2 Large Fries 

$61.99 
• 100 Wings & 5 lb Large Fries 

$114.99
 With this coupon. Not valid with any 

other offers. Limited time offer.

CALL FOR PICKUP
4960 SPRINGBORO PIKE · MORAINE
937-813-4923

CALL FOR PICKUP
2917 Linden Avenue · Dayton
937-991-0009



ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

 ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH
FRIES AND COLESLAW

 CATFISH FILLETS 
 TILAPIA FILLETS 
 OCEAN PERCH 
 LAKE PERCH 
 WHITING FILLETS 
 COD
 ORANGE ROUGHY 
 CATFISH NUGGET
 SHRIMP 

4 PC
6 PC
8 PC
10 PC

7.99
10.99
13.99
15.99

6.99
8.99

10.99
12.99

 CHICKEN WINGS Boneless
Breaded 
or Naked 

 2 PC 
 4 PC 
 6 PC

 3 PC
 5 PC
 7 PC

8.49
13.99
15.99

5.99
9.99

11.99

 LEGS & THIGHS

DRINKS

TENDERS

14.99
13.49
13.49
15.99
9.99
15.49
15.99
12.49

 (10 PC) 10.99

11.49
10.49
10.49
12.99
8.49
11.49
12.99
9.49

(7 PC) 8.99

 SM (2 PC) LG (3 PC)

FISH BASKET

CATFISH FILLETS
COD FILLETS
LAKE PERCH
ORANGE ROUGHY
TILAPIA FILLETS
OCEAN PERCH 
WHITING FILLETS

9.49
9.49
9.49
9.49
7.79
7.79
5.79

( 2 PC)
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
3.99
3.99 
2.99

( 1 PC)
18.99
18.99
18.99
18.99
15.49
15.49
11.49

( 4 PC)
27.99
27.99
27.99
27.99
21.99
21.99
16.99

( 6 PC)
 FISH BY THE PIECE

FRENCH FRIES
COLESLAW
ONION RINGS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
HUSH PUPPIE
MACARONI & CHEESE BATTERED WEDGE
ZUCCHINI STICKS
OKRA
CORN NUGGETS
JALAPEÑO POPPERS

4.49
2.25
5.49

10.49
10.49

-
-
-

7.49
-
-

2.49
1.25
3.49
5.49
5.49
3.49
4.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

( SM ) ( LG )
 SIDE ORDERS

 ALL BASKETS SERVED WITH FRIES. CHEESE 50¢
 ORANGE ROUGHY
 CATFISH, (OR) COD
 TILAPIA, (OR) OCEAN PERCH
 WHITING FILLETS 

8.99
8.49
7.49
6.49

BURGER
CHICKEN  SANDWICH *FRIED OR GRILLED

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
CHICKEN PHILLY

6.99
8.49
9.99
9.99

 SANDWICH BASKET

 FRESH GARDEN SALAD
 CHICKEN SALAD  GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN

 SHRIMP SALAD

PEPSI COLA PRODUCTS 
CAN
BOTTLE
2-LITER

REGULAR CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY  CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
CARROT CAKE
BANANA  PUDDING
BAKLAVA 

3.49
3.99
4.49
4.49
3.49
3.99

 
1.25
2.29
3.49

6.49
9.99
9.99

SALADS

 CHICKEN BASKET
BREADED, NAKED OR BONELESS  (BONELESS WINGS ARE SLIGHTLY LESS EXPENSIVE)

YOUR CHOICE OF MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HOT GARLIC, BBQ, SPICY BBQ,
HONEY MUSTARD OR SPICY GARLIC PARMESAN

4 PC
6 PC
8 PC
10 PC 
15 PC 
20 PC 
30 PC
40 PC
50 PC
75 PC
100 PC

 2 PC
 4 PC
 6 PC
 8 PC
 10 PC
 12 PC
 20 PC
 30 PC

3.99
6.99
8.99

12.99
15.99
17.99
29.99
39.99

5.99
9.99

12.99
18.49
28.49
37.99
56.99
69.99
87.99

 3 PC
 5 PC
 7 PC
 10 PC
 15 PC
 20 PC
 30 PC
 40 PC
 50 PC

5.99
8.99

11.99
13.99
18.99
24.99
36.99
48.99
57.99
83.99

104.99

 WINGS BY THE PIECE  LEGS & THIGHS TENDERS

 CHICKEN BY THE PIECE

 DESSERTS


