

20 BONELESS WINGS \$20

CHOICE OF 2 SAUCES
WITH THIS COUPON. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER
OFFERS. LIMITED TIME OFFER.

PICK 2 FOR

\$16

- LG CATFISH NUGGETS
 - 10 SHRIMP
- 5 CHICKEN TENDERS
 - 5 LEGS & THIGHS
 - 2 PC. FISH

(ORANGE ROUGHY & COD NOT INCLUDED)
ADD 1 REGULAR ORDER OF FRIES & 1 REGULAR
ORDER OF COLESLAW FOR ONLY \$3 MORE!
WITH THIS COUPON. NOT VALID WITH ANY
OTHER OFFERS. LIMITED TIME OFFER.

MEAL Specials!

ALL SPECIALS INCLUDE FRIES & SLAW!

• 2 PC. FISH & 4 WINGS

\$15.99

• 2 PC. FISH & 5 SHRIMP

\$15.99

• 3 PC. TENDERS & 10 SHRIMP

\$15.99

(ORANGE ROUGHY & COD NOT INCLUDED)
WITH THIS COUPON. NOT VALID WITH ANY
OTHER OFFERS. LIMITED TIME OFFER.

WING MEAL SPECIALS!

• 20 WINGS & LARGE FRIES

\$26.99

• 30 WINGS &2 LARGE FRIES

\$41.99

• 40 WINGS & 2 LARGE FRIES

\$52.99

• 50 WINGS & 2 LARGE FRIES

\$61.99

• 100 WINGS & 5 LB LARGE FRIES

\$114.99

WITH THIS COUPON. NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER OFFERS. LIMITED TIME OFFER.

CALL FOR PICKUP 4960 SPRINGBORO PIKE · MORAINE 937-813-4923 CALL FOR PICKUP 2917 Linden Avenue · Dayton 937-991-0009

Order delivery with DOORDASH





FISH BASKET

ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

	SM (2 PG)	Lti (3 Pt)
CATFISH FILLETS	11.49	14.99
TILAPIA FILLETS	10.49	13.49
OCEAN PERCH	10.49	13.49
LAKE PERCH	12.99	15.99
WHITING FILLETS	8.49	9.99
COD	11.49	15.49
ORANGE ROUGHY	12.99	15.99
CATFISH NUGGET	9.49	12.49
SHRIMP	(7 PC) 8.99	(10 PC) 10.99

CHICKEN BASKET

ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND COLESLAW

CHICKEN BY THE PIECE

BREADED, NAKED OR BONELESS (BONELESS WINGS ARE SLIGHTLY LESS EXPENSIVE)
YOUR CHOICE OF MILD, MEDIUM, HOT, HOT GARLIC, BBQ, SPICY BBQ,
HONEY MUSTARD OR SPICY GARLIC PARMESAN

CHICKEN WINGS	BREADED Or naked	BONELESS	
4 PC 6 PC 8 PC 10 PC	7.99 10.99 13.99 15.99	6.99 8.99 10.99 12.99	
LEGO C THIS		TENDERS	
LEGS & THIG	ihs ti	ENDERS	

WINGS BY THE PIECE	LEGS & THIGHS	TENDERS
4 PC 5.99 6 PC 8.99 8 PC 11.99 10 PC 13.99 15 PC 24.99 30 PC 36.99 40 PC 48.99 50 PC 57.99 75 PC 83.99 100 PC 104.99	2 PC 3.99 4 PC 6.99 6 PC 8.99 8 PC 12.99 10 PC 15.99 12 PC 17.99 20 PC 29.99 30 PC 39.99	3 PC 5.99 5 PC 9.99 7 PC 12.99 10 PC 18.49 15 PC 28.49 20 PC 37.99 30 PC 56.99 40 PC 69.99 50 PC 87.99

—— FISI	H BY TH	IE PIECE	_	
	(1P0	(2 PC)	(4 PC)	(6 PC)
CATFISH FILLETS	4.99	9.49	18.99	27.99
COD FILLETS	4.99	9.49	18.99	27.99
LAKE PERCH	4.99	9.49	18.99	27.99
ORANGE ROUGHY	4.99	9.49	18.99	27.99
TILAPIA FILLETS	3.99	7.79	15.49	21.99
OCEAN PERCH	3.99		15.49	21.99
WHITING FILLETS	2.99	5.79	11.49	16.99
SAN	IDWICH	BASKE	Г —	
ALL BASKETS S	SERVED WITH	FRIES. CHEESI	50¢	
ORANGE ROUGHY	8.99	BURGER		6.99
CATFISH, (OR) COD		CHICKEN SAND	WICH *FRIED OR GRILLED	8.49
TILAPIA, (OR) OCEAN PERCH		PHILLY CHEESES		9.99
WHITING FILLETS	6.49	CHICKEN PHILLY	Y	9.99
		DO		

SANDWIOII DAGNEI				
ALL BASKETS SERVED WITH FRIES. CHEESE 50¢				
ORANGE ROUGHY	8.99	BURGER	6.99	
,	8.49	CHICKEN SANDWICH *FRIED OR GRILLED		
TILAPIA, (OR) OCEAN PERCH				
WHITING FILLETS	6.49	CHICKEN PHILLY	9.99	
	CVI	ADS ———		
	JAI	TAD2	0.10	
FRESH GARDEN SALAD			6.49	
CHICKEN SALAD GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN			9.99	
SHRIMP SALAD			9.99	
DRINKS		DESSERTS		
PEPSI COLA PRODUCTS		REGULAR CHEESECAKE	3.49	
CAN	1.25	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	3.99	
BOTTLE	2.29	CHOCOLATE CAKE	4.49	
2-LITER	3.49	CARROT CAKE Banana Pudding	4.49 3.49	
		BAKLAVA	3.49 3.99	
		DANCAVA	0.00	

SIDE ORDERS

	(SM)	(LG)
FRENCH FRIES	2.49	4.49
COLESLAW	1.25	2.25
ONION RINGS	3.49	5.49
FRIED MUSHROOMS	5.49	10.49
MOZZARELLA STICKS	5.49	10.49
HUSH PUPPIE	3.49	-
MACARONI & CHEESE BATTERED WEDGE	4.99	-
ZUCCHINI STICKS	3.99	-
OKRA	3.99	7.49
CORN NUGGETS	3.99	-
JALAPEÑO POPPERS	3.99	_

